

For and on behalf of the Board of
Almondz Global Securities Limited
Sd/-
Navjeet Singh Sobti
Vice Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00008393

the sum mentioned as above before the date of Auction failing which the immovable property will be auctioned and balance, if any, will be recovered with interest and costs. If the Borrower pays the amount due to Aadhar Housing Finance Ltd. in Full before the date of sale, auction is liable to be stopped.

(5) The immovable property will be sold to the highest tenderer. However, the Authorised Officer reserves the absolute discretion to allow inter se bidding, if deemed necessary. The Property as mentioned will not be sold below Reserve Price.

(6) **AHFL in not responsible for any liabilities whatsoever pending upon the property as mentioned above. The Property shall be auctioned on "As is Where is Basis", "As is what is Basis" and "Whatever is There is Basis."**

(7) The Demand Draft should be made in favor of "Aadhar Housing Finance Limited" Only.

(8) The detail terms and conditions of the auction sale are incorporated in the prescribed tender form. Tender forms are available at the above mentioned Branch office. Authorised officer reserve the rights to extend the date of tender or change the terms & conditions of bidding. For further details & other terms & Conditions of bidding please visit our Branch and website : www.aadharhousing.com.

For further details, contact the authorised Officer, at the above mentioned Officer address

Place: Meerut, Date :11.08.2018

Sd/- Authorised officer
Aadhar Housing Finance Limited

Notice for recovery of sum due in the loan
the Securitisation and Reconstruction of
of Loan/ Credit facilities granted to M/s
demand notice plus future interest, costs
eligible property.

Date and
time of
auction

Name & Contact No.
of Authorized Officer
/ Nodal Officer

Incremental
Bid
Amount

Outstanding
Govt. Dues,
If any

5.09.2018
03:00 PM
to
04:00 PM
s. 50,000/-

Authorized Officer: Sh. Anoop
Kumar Saxena, Chief
Manager 8009622333, Nodal
Officer: N.M. Jain, CM, Mob:
9560086936

Not Known

Property is being sold on As is Where Is Basis.
By contacting the Nodal Officer mentioned
assigning any reason whatsoever and his
self upload scanned copies of PAN Card &
immediately including the earnest money
sitting the 25% bid amount immediately or
other dues including registration charges,
For further details and complete Terms &

CER, PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK

Notice for recovery of sum due in the loan
the Securitisation and Reconstruction of
of Loan/ Credit facilities granted to M/s
and notice plus future interest, costs and
eligible property.

Date and
time of
auction

Name & Contact No.
of Authorized Officer
/ Nodal Officer

Incremental
Bid
Amount

Outstanding
Govt. Dues,
If any

5.09.2018
4:00 PM
to
5:00 PM
10,000/-

Authorized Officer: Sh.
Rabindra Kumar, Chief
Manager 8130864663, Nodal
Officer: N.M. Jain, CM, Mob:
9560086936

Not Known

Property is being sold on As is Where Is Basis.
By contacting the Nodal Officer mentioned
assigning any reason whatsoever and his
self upload scanned copies of PAN Card &
immediately including the earnest money
sitting the 25% bid amount immediately or
other dues including registration charges,
For further details and complete Terms &

CER, PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK



BHUSHAN STEEL LIMITED

Regd. Office: B 9-12, Okhla Industrial Area Phase-I, New Delhi-110 020
E-mail: bsl@bhushansteel.com Website: www.bhushansteel.com
CIN: L74899DL1983PLC014942

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/ TWELVE MONTHS ENDED ON 31ST MARCH 2018

₹ In Crores

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended on	Quarter ended on	Quarter ended on	Financial year ended on	Financial year ended on
	31.03.2018	31.12.2017	31.03.2017	31.03.2018	31.03.2017
	Refer Note .c	Unaudited	Refer Note .c	Audited	Audited
Total revenue from operations	4,495.98	4,407.71	4,558.93	17,404.43	15,027.30
Net Profit / (Loss) for the year (before tax and exceptional items)	(1,412.03)	(1,431.53)	(1,420.20)	(5,790.63)	(4,118.40)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the year before tax (after exceptional items)	(24,403.54)	(1,721.37)	(1,426.89)	(29,135.31)	(4,125.09)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the year after tax	(21,252.91)	(1,607.06)	(1,130.65)	(24,813.47)	(3,501.12)
Total comprehensive income for the year [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(21,252.85)	(1,606.63)	(1,128.50)	(24,816.40)	(3,501.73)
Paid-up equity share capital [Face value ₹ 2 per share]	45.30	45.30	45.30	45.30	45.30
Reserves excluding revaluation reserves				(26,105.36)	(1,288.96)
Basic earnings per share of ₹ 2 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	(938.26)	(70.95)	(49.92)	(1,095.45)	(154.56)
Diluted earnings per share ₹ 2 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	(938.26)	(70.95)	(49.92)	(1,095.45)	(154.56)

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED ON 31ST MARCH 2018

₹ In Crores

PARTICULARS	Financial year ended on	Financial year ended on
	31.03.2018	31.03.2017
	Audited	Audited
Total revenue from operations	17,404.43	15,027.30
Net Profit / (Loss) for the year (before tax and exceptional items)	(5,791.34)	(4,240.84)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the year before tax (after exceptional items)	(28,888.03)	(4,247.53)
Net Profit / (Loss) after tax	(24,566.20)	(3,623.56)
Total comprehensive income for the year [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(24,569.06)	(3,621.72)
Paid-up equity share capital [Face value ₹ 2 per share]	45.30	45.30
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves) and Non controlling interest	(26,098.43)	(1,529.36)
Basic earnings per share ₹ 2 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	(1,084.52)	(159.59)
Diluted earnings per share ₹ 2 each (not annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)	(1,084.52)	(159.59)

NOTES:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated results for the quarter/twelve months ended on 31st March, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated results for the quarter/twelve months ended on 31st March, 2018 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges (www.nseindia.com/www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (<http://www.bhushan-group.org/financial-reporting.html>).
- Post the applicability of Goods and Service Tax (GST) with effect from July 01, 2017, revenue from operations is disclosed net of GST. Accordingly, the revenue from operations and other expenses for the quarter/ twelve months ended on March 31, 2018 are not comparable with the previous periods presented in the results.
- The figures for the quarters ended March 31, 2018 and March 31, 2017 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the year to date figures upto the period ended December 31 of the respective years.
- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 09 August, 2018.

Place : Mumbai
Date : 9th August, 2018

Sd/-
Rajeev Singhal
Managing Director